
 

Key decisions forward plan       Item no 5.1 

Transport and Environment Committee 
March to June 2014 
 

Item Key decisions Expected 

date of 

decision 

Wards 

affected 

Director and lead officer Coalition 

pledges 

and 

Council 

outcomes 

1.  Transport Forum – First Year 

Review 

18 Mar 2014 All Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Lynda Haughney, Strategic 

Planning Officer 

0131 469 3633 

lynda.haughney@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

2.  Living Landscapes 18 Mar 2014 All Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  David Jamieson, Parks and 

Greenspace Manager 

0131 529 7055 

david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

3.  High Hedges (Scotland) Bill 18 Mar 2014 All Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  David Jamieson, Parks and 

Greenspace Manager 

0131 529 7055 

david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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4.  Proposed Waiting Restrictions – 

Fairmile Avenue at Oxgangs 

Road 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Mike Avery, Neighbourhood 

Manager 

0131 529 3801 

mike.avery@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

5.  Leith Programme (Foot of the 

Walk to Pilrig Street) – 

Objections to Traffic Regulation 

Order 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Andrew Easson, Manager 

0131 469 3643 

andrew.easson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

6.  Edinburgh Roadworks Ahead 

Agreement 2014 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Stuart Harding, Performance 

Manager 

0131 529 3754 

stuart.harding@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

7.  Residential On-Street Cycle 

Parking – Various Locations – 

Objections to Traffic Regulation 

Order 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Paul Matthews, Professional 

Officer (Cycling) 

0131 469 3700 

paul.matthews@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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8.  Leith Programme (Design and 

Implementation) 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Anna Herriman, Partnership and 

Information Manager 

0131 469 3853 

anna.herriman@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

9.  Subsidised Bus Contracts – 

Rural West Edinburgh 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Ewan Horne, Professional 

Officer 

0131 469 3658 

ewan.horne@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

10.  Edinburgh Public Realm 

Strategy – Prioritisation Process 

and Scope of Review 

18 Mar 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Karen Stevenson, Senior 

Planning Officer 

0131 469 3659 

karen.stevenson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

11.  Approval of Short List of 

Measures for the Draft Forth 

Estuary Local Flood Risk 

Management Plan 

3 June 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Alvin Barber, Senior 

Professional Officer 

0131 469 3748 

alvin.barber@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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12.  Public Utility Company 

Performance 2013/2014 

3 June 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Stuart Harding, Performance 

Manager 

0131 529 3754 

stuart.harding@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

13.  Bus Lane Network Review – 

Objections to Traffic Regulation 

Order – Amending/Removing 

Various Bus Lanes 

3 June 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Len Vallance, Senior 

Professional Officer 

0131 469 3629 

len.vallance@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

14.  Ratcliffe Terrace/Grange Loan/ 

Fountainhall Road and Mayfield 

Road – Objections to Traffic 

Regulation Order 

3 June 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  Callum Smith, Professional 

Officer 

0131 469 3592 

c.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

15.  Parks and Greenspace – 

Edinburgh Parks Events 

Manifesto 

3 June 2014  Director:  Mark Turley 

Lead Officer:  David Jamieson, Parks and 

Greenspace Manager 

0131 529 7055 

david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

mailto:stuart.harding@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:len.vallance@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:c.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk

